
P H A R M A C Y  O V E R  T H E  C O U N T E R
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PRICE L IST

ALLERGY, COUGH, COLD

$6.50Cetirizine 10mg Tabs
$17.99Cetirizine Pseudophedrine 12HR* 
$5Loratadine 10mg Tabs
$4.19Diphenhydramine 25mg Caps
$18.50Fexofenadine 60mg Tabs
$16.99Fexofenadine 180mg Tabs
$5Guaifenesin Syrup
$5Guaifenesin DM Syrup
$7.50Guaifenesin 600mg ER Tabs
$11.99Mucinex Nasal Spray
$13.39Coricidine HBP Tabs
$9Sudafed 30mg Tabs*
$9Sudafed 120mg Tabs*
$8.99Alka-Seltzer Cold and Flu 
$8.50TheraFlu Daytime Cough and Cold 
$8.50TheraFlu Nighttime Severe Cold
$4.99Chloraseptic Lozenges
$12.49Mucinex Sore Throat Spray
$3.49Halls Cough Drops 

(flavor varies)
$10Fluticasone Nasal Spray
$18Triamcinolone Nasal Spray
$5.99Vicks VapoInhaler Stick

FEVER AND PAIN REDUCER

$7.79Acetaminophen 325mg Tabs
$9.29Acetaminophen 500mg Tabs
$10.99Acetaminophen 650mg ER Tabs
$2.89Aspirin 81mg Chewtabs

$3.99Aspirin 325mg Tabs
$15Excedrine Migraine Tabs
$8.29Ibuprofen 200mg Tabs
$6.99Ibuprofen 200mg Liquid Caps
$7.49Naproxen 220mg Caps
$5.50Orajel Medicated Gel
$7.99Hylands Leg Cramps
$3.49Epsom Salt
$7Icy Hot Patch, Small
$7Icy Hot Patch, Extra Large
$10.99Salonpas Patch, Small
$17.99Salonpas Patch, Large
$12.99Salonpas with Lidocaine Patch
$5Tiger Balm Gel

$3.99Aspirin 81mg EC Tabs

CHILDRENS MEDICATIONS AND SUPPLIES

$6Cetirizine Oral Solution
$4.79Diphenhydramine Oral Solution
$8.89Loratadine Oral Solution
$6.99Childrens Cold and Relief Solution
$13.99Mucinex Multi-Symptom Cold Liquid
$14.99Hylands Baby Tiny Cold Tabs

$4.49Little Remedies Saline Nasal Drops
$8Pedialyte Oral Solution

(flavor varies)
$8Pedialyte Freezer Pops
$9.69Little Remedies Gas Relief Drops
$15Infant Probiotic Drops
$13.49Mommys Bliss Gripe Water
$28.99Kids Culturelle Probiotic Powder
$5.69Kids Chewable Probiotics

Kids Melatonin 1mg Gummies $9.39
Pediatric Glycerin Suppository $6
Pedia-Lax Saline Enema $3

$8.99Lolleez Throat Soothing Pops

$5Acetaminophen Oral Suspension
$6Infants Acetaminophen Suppository
$5Ibuprofen Oral Suspension
$10.99Hylands Baby Oral Pain Relief
$4.99Be Koool Gel Sheets
$13.49Baby Vitamin D Drops

$13.99Flintstones with Iron Chewtabs 
$27NovaFerrum Pediatric Iron Drops

$11.49Hylands Kids Cold and Cough

$17Lil Critter Multivitamin Gummies

$8.45Aveeno Baby Daily Lotion
$8.49Aveeno Oatmeal Bath Treatment
$2.23Baby Cotton Swabs
$8.99Desitin Paste

Vicks Baby Rub $7.49
Philips Kids Sonicare Electric Toothbrush $30
Philips Kids Sonicare Replacement
Toothbrush Heads

$16

$45Waterpik Water Flosser for Kids

$35Infared Forehead Thermometer
$7.39Digital Thermometer

$9.99Flintstones Vitamin C Gummies

*Government-issued ID required to purchase.
Items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.



P H A R M A C Y  O V E R  T H E  C O U N T E R
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PRICE L IST

EYE, EARS, AND NOSE

$7.05Sterile Dry Eye Drops
$14.49Alaway Antihistamine Eye Drops
$13.49Bio-true Contact Solution
$2Contact Lens Case
$6.99Ear Wax Removal Kit
$11.99Mucinex Nasal Spray
$5Saline Nasal Spray
$10Fluticasone Nasal Spray
$18Triamcinolone Nasal Spray
$5.99Vicks VapoInhaler Stick
$64.99Vicks Cool Relief Humidifier
$12.99Vicks Scent VapoPads

(use with Vicks Humidifier)
Vicks VapoSteam
(use with Vicks Humidifier)

$12.99

NeilMed Sinus Rinse Kit $14.97
NeilMed Nasalflo Netipot $15.99
NeilMed Sinus Rinse Starter Kit $9.17
Breath Right Nasal Strips $12.99

FIRST AID

All Purpose First Aid Kit $23.31
$5.99Liquid Bandage Spray
$4.93Sheer Bandages
$3.40Plastic Bandages
$4.91Ace Self-Adhering Elastic Bandage

Compression Gloves, Medium $13.55
Compression Gloves, Large $14.80
Hydrogen Peroxide Solution $5

$8.39Antiseptic Skin Cleanser
$3Iodine Tincture Solution
$3Sterile Alcohol Prep Pads
$3.49Gauze Pads 2x2

Gauze Pads 4x4 $5
Vaseline Petrolatum Jelly $2.50
Antibiotic Ointment (Bacitracin) $4.59

$4.59Double Antibiotic Ointment (Polysporin)
$4.59Triple Antibiotic Ointment (Neosporin)
$13.33Reusable Cold/Hot Fabric Wrap
$4.95Instant Cold Pack

Naloxone Nasal Spray $45

$6.99
$5
$4.79
$6
$9.49
$17.99
$4.99
$10.49
$13.49
$7.19
$4.99
$4.99
$6.49
$3.26
$4.90

GASTROINTESTINAL

Tums Chewtab
Antacid Liquid
Gas Relief Simethicone Chewtabs
Rolaids Chewtabs
Famotidine 20mg Tabs
Omeprazole 20mg Tabs
Pepto Bismol Liquid
Pepto Bismol Chewtabs
Lactaid Supplement
Loperamide 2mg Caps
Motion Sickness Dramamine Tabs
Motion Sickness Meclizine Tabs
Adult Probiotic Caps
Dulcolax 5mg Tabs
Docusate 100mg Caps

$9.99Senokot Senna Tabs
$10.99Benefiber Fiber Supplement
$10.79Fiber Powder
$6.99Polyethylene Glycol Powder, Small

Polyethylene Glycol Powder, Large $19.99
$3.59Fleet Saline Enema
$6Magnesium Citrate Oral Solution
$9.99Hemorrhoidal Cream
$5Hemorrhoidal Suppository

Preparation-H Hemorrhoidal Wipes $4.99

TOPICALS

Cold Sore Docosanol Cream (Abreva) $17.99
$1.42Chap Stick
$2.49Blistex Medicated Lip Ointment
$11.98Aveeno Daily Moisturizing Lotion
$8.49Aveeno Oatmeal Bath Treatment

Vicks VapoRub $10.49

Aquaphor Ointment $25.19
Eucerin Cream $19.59

$13.69Eucerin Lotion
$2.20Vaseline Petrolatum Ointment
$3.29Calamine Lotion
$7.49Antifungal Clotrimazole Cream

Antifungal Terbinafine Cream $12.55
Hydrocortisone Cream $4.49
Hydrocortisone Ointment $4.99

$8.99Aloe Vera Gel

Vicks VapoStick Balm $9.99

*Government-issued ID required to purchase.
Items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.



P H A R M A C Y  O V E R  T H E  C O U N T E R
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
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$4.60
$13.99
$16.49
$20.67
$8.59

$10.47

$5.99

$10.59
$5

$13.99
$6.79
$10.06
$7.69
$7.49
$7.50
$7.08
$13.99
$6.19
$9.59
$6.79

MISCELLANEOUS

Bedbugs Bedding Spray

$45Philips Adult Sonicare Electric
Toothbrush

$20Philips Adult Sonicare Replacement
Toothbrush Heads

$75Waterpik Water Flosser for Adult
$4.99Oral-B Super Floss
$4.49ACT Anti-Cavity Fluoride Mouthwash
$6.36Biotine Dry Mouth Rinse
$11.19Listerine Total Zero Mouthwash
$20Nicotine 4mg Lozenge
$43.99Nicotine 4mg Gum
$32.99Nicotine Transdermal Patch

(available in Step 1, 2 and 3)
True Metrix Blood Glucose Meter $15
TruePlus Lancets 28 Gauge
True Metrix Test Strips

Sharps Container
Sterile Alcohol Prep Pads
Automatic Blood Pressure Monitor
At Home Drug Test

$5
$8.50

Glucose Tabs $6.50
$4.39
$3
$50
$22.99
$5.99Pill Cutter

Once Daily Pill Box
Twice Daily Pill Box
Four Times Daily Pill Box
Gloves, Small
Gloves, Medium

$7.49
$9.99
$14.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99Gloves, Large

Purell Hand Sanitizer
Compound W Wart Remover
Lice Treatment Shampoo

$3.59
$14
$13.35
$7.99

WOMENS HEALTH

AZO Urinary Pain Relief $12.99
$9.49Cranberry Tabs
$13Olly Prenatal Gummies
$10Prenatal Vitamin Tabs

$5Pamprin Multi-Symptoms
Midol Complete $10.29

ClearBlue Pregnancy Test $9.99
ClearBlue Ovulation Test $40.99

$9Lanolin Nipple Cream
$7Clotrimazole Vaginal Cream
$12.99ThermaCare Menstrual Heat Wraps

Levonorgestrel 1.5mg Tab (Plan B) $25

$12.99UpSpring Stomach Settle Drops

$11.49Primatene Tabs

$35

$10.69Airborne Chewtabs
Calcium 500mg Tabs
Caltrate Tabs (Calcium with Vit D3)
Glucosamine Chondroitin Tabs
Coenzyme Q-10 Softgels
Sleep Aid Doxylamine 25mg Tabs

Ferrous Gluconate 324mg Tabs
$4.99Ferrous Sulfate 325mg Tabs

Emergen-C Immune Support Powder
(flavors may vary)

VITAMINS AND SUPPLEMENTS

$15.49Fish Oil Omega-3 Softgels
$6.99Folic Acid 400mcg Tabs
$7.99Magnesium 250mg Tabs

Melatonin 5mg Tabs
Once Daily Multivitamin Tabs
Adult Multivitamin Gummies $7.49
Centrum Adult Multivitamin Tabs
Vitamin B-1 100mg Tabs
Vitamin B-2 100mg Tabs
Vitamin B-6 100mg Tabs
Vitamin B-12 1,000mcg Tabs
Vitamin B Complex
Vitamin C 500mg Tabs
Vitamin C 750mg Gummies
Vitamin D3 1,000IU Softgels
Vitamin D3 5,000IU Tabs
Zinc Gluconate 50mg Tabs

NovaFerrum Adult Liquid Iron

*Government-issued ID required to purchase.
Items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.


